VERTICAL 1: DATA SCIENCE
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CCS346

Exploratory Data Analysis

PEC

210

2

4

CCS360

Recommender Systems

PEC

210

2

4

CCS355

Neural Networks and Deep
Learning

PEC

CCS369

Text and Speech Analysis

PEC

CCwa331

Business Analytics

PEC

CCS349

Image and Video Analytics

PEC

CCS338

Computer Vision

PEC

CCS334

Big Data Analytics

PEC




